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1 SGT022499 116021207 NITHYA M 09-06-1991 F OC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 76 81
2 SGT017689 111011175 PUSHPA LATHA R 19-06-1972 F BC No No No No VI 2013 5 75 80
3 SGT007473 107011227 JOSEPHINEVIMALA J 25-05-1982 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 75 80
4 SGT002180 132042035 AMALA JECINTHA A 29-01-1983 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 75 80
5 SGT007848 107011236 AMALA MARY P 28-02-1987 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 75 80
6 SGT022558 108011445 ROHINI M 09-06-1993 F BC No No No No VI 2013 5 75 80
7 SGT006827 118011221 ARIVAZHAKI 04-05-1988 F BC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 79 79.5
8 SGT006135 135031742 AARTHI 13-05-1999 F BC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 79 79.5
9 SGT003933 128031665 LEEMA ROSE A 20-10-1978 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 74 79

10 SGT004842 103041976 SUDHA S 01-06-1984 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 74 79
11 SGT020561 133021375 THIRUMALAISELVI A 02-04-1988 F BC Yes No No No VI 2017 3 76 79
12 SGT023551 136011250 AMUTHA 21-02-1981 F BC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 78 78.5
13 SGT000251 106031825 BALASUBRAMANIAM 10-06-1987 M MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2022 0.5 78 78.5
14 SGT010213 116011048 THAMIZHARASI 25-08-1992 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 78 78.5
15 SGT008069 109011119 KULANDAI SHAGILA MARY A 23-12-1976 F BC No No No No VI 2013 5 73 78
16 SGT023847 121011215 PURUSHOTHAMAN V 15-06-1984 M BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 73 78
17 SGT023535 107021421 NAGALAKSHMI 04-06-1990 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 77 77.5
18 SGT007174 105011186 PUNITHAVATHI 10-05-1992 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 77 77.5
19 SGT021743 103031527 SUBA P 14-06-1986 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 72 77
20 SGT004958 125031724 PRIYADHARSHINI 10-05-1986 F BC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 76 76.5
21 SGT007497 134011103 ANBUMOZHI R 09-06-1987 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 75 75.5
22 SGT021725 134011172 DHAVAMANI D 01-07-1974 F MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2013 5 70 75
23 SGT018035 128021377 THANDAYUTHABANI J 07-01-1987 M MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2017 3 72 75
24 SGT000504 111011245 AJI S 25-05-1989 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 70 75
25 SGT007950 120011137 SARANYA G 04-07-1989 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 70 75
26 SGT013801 125011160 GOWRIMARIAMMAL U 10-06-1991 F MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2017 3 72 75
27 SGT008305 131011112 SOMASUNDARI M 17-10-1981 F SC Yes No No No VI 2017 3 71 74
28 SGT023116 137011261 RATHIKA M 01-06-1974 F MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2013 5 68 73
29 SGT009275 132011094 CHITRA J 31-05-1978 F BC No No No No VI 2013 5 68 73
30 SGT000858 108032112 AKILA S 17-10-1981 F SCA No No No No VI 2013 5 68 73
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31 SGT016459 137021510 SULOCHANA T 15-01-1982 F SC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 68 73
32 SGT000901 122042302 KALPANA S 16-05-1985 F BC No No No No VI 2013 5 68 73
33 SGT004827 126011070 TAMIL PRIYA S 07-06-1985 F BC No No No No VI 2013 5 68 73
34 SGT024731 130011169 MAHALAKSHMI R 09-05-1990 F SC No No No No VI 2013 5 68 73
35 SGT024739 103021325 MURUGAN D 27-05-1987 M MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 67 72
36 SGT005261 138031997 NITHYA D 05-04-1990 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 67 72
37 SGT014117 127021455 GAYATHRI P 05-05-1991 F BC Yes No No No VI 2017 3 69 72
38 SGT019335 103041901 SANTHIYA PARTHASARATHY 07-06-1993 F BC Yes No No No VI 2017 3 69 72
39 SGT004279 115011237 GEETHA S 06-04-1982 F SC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 66 71
40 SGT007799 134011096 ABILARAMANI G 17-02-1984 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 66 71
41 SGT019357 115011209 LAKSHMIPRIYA 23-01-1991 F SC Yes No No No VI 2022 0.5 70 70.5
42 SGT023093 124011239 MARIAMMAL A 09-04-1974 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 65 70
43 SGT023449 130011214 VIJAYALAKSHMI S 30-05-1981 F OC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 65 70
44 SGT023947 101011154 UMAMAHESWARI R 21-03-1983 F MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2013 5 65 70
45 SGT004194 103052234 THEBORAL M 12-01-1988 F BC No No No No VI 2013 5 65 70
46 SGT008333 133011163 SARAL BEEVI M 14-04-1990 F BCM Yes No No No VI 2013 5 65 70
47 SGT009158 111011024 CARMEL MARY D 05-06-1982 F BC No No No No VI 2017 3 66 69
48 SGT006450 101011261 VIVEKA G 16-03-1983 F MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2017 3 66 69
49 SGT022967 138021409 KARTHEESWARI 10-05-1982 F SC No No No No VI 2022 0.5 68 68.5
50 SGT021338 127011305 SELVA RATHI R 28-01-1987 F MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2013 5 63 68
51 SGT020166 127021348 KAVITHA S 12-05-1982 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 62 67
52 SGT015639 137021455 ANANTH M 02-06-1984 M SC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 62 67
53 SGT025716 107011286 DEEPIKA M 27-05-1991 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 61 66
54 SGT001973 108032059 USHA  A 23-03-1991 F SC No No No No VI 2022 0.5 65 65.5
55 SGT013489 124011124 RADHA KRISHNAN C 02-01-1985 M SC Yes No No No VI 2017 3 60 63
56 SGT024584 117011155 MUTHAMMAL J 03-05-1987 F BC No No No No VI 2017 3 60 63
57 SGT009371 129011072 ELAVARASAN R 04-06-1989 M MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 58 63
58 SGT013612 116011081 SUMATHI S 28-04-1985 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 57 62
59 SGT004058 108032169 TAMILSELVI S 06-07-1975 F BC No No No No VI 2013 5 56 61
60 SGT002686 136021475 SAVITHIRI A 13-05-1990 F BC Yes No No No VI 2013 5 56 61
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61 SGT016676 128021444 VALARMATHI S 13-06-1986 F MBC/DNC Yes No No No VI 2017 3 56 59
62 SGT009537 114011125 SUBA C 25-05-1989 F BC No No No No VI 2017 3 51 54
63 SGT019227 105031634 MEERA M 24-08-1988 F MBC/DNC No No No No VI 2013 5 46 51
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